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ManiLife Deep Roast Smooth Peanut Butter 26g
Short Product Name:
ManiLife Deep Roast Smooth Peanut Butter 26g

A small batch, single estate, smooth peanut butter, deep roasted for a more intense flavour. Voted the UK’s tastiest peanut butter. Four times. As of 1st August 2019, the only peanut butter on earth to have 3

great taste award stars.

Traded Unit GTIN: 25060560280624   Internal GTIN: 5060560280620   Supplier : ManiLife   Suppliers Product Code : MS4

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2541kJ

613kcal
49.3g 6.5g 6.4g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2541kJ 613kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2541kJ 

613kCal

Carbohydrates 9.1g

of which sugars 6.4g

Fat 49.3g

of which saturates 6.5g

Fibre -g

Protein 28.9g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Hi-Oleic Argentinian <b>Peanuts</b> 99.1%; Sea Salt 0.9%

Contains Peanuts

Supplier's Product Code : MS4

Product Added : 06 August 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 August 2024

erudus id : 9f8c81da7dfb4f6b820aac608b66bcc0
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